
BUNK – CHIEFS 

BUNK 
LOCATION  

 
OAKIE HOUSE 

CAMP 
DIVISION 

 
INTERM 

ARROWHEAD 
DAY CAMP- 2024 

RAINY DAY 
ARRIVAL 

Table # 

LINE UP-  
OAKIE 
-------------------                                                                   

LUNCH 
LINEUP-  

MESS HALL 
Table #  
-----------------------------------               

TRASH CAN  

#  

SENIOR COUNSELOR:  DYLAN CREWS JR COUNSELORS:  DANEL MAZZIO & CHASE ALLEN 

TIME 
9:45- 
10:20 

10:20- 
10:55 

10:55- 
11:30 

11:30- 
12:05 

12:05- 
12:40 

12:40- 
1:15 

1:15- 
1:50 

1:50- 
2:25 

2:25- 
3:00 

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

MON ARENA 
w/WARRIORS 

COOKING 
MARKSMAN-

SHIP 

SWIM INST 
LOWER 
POOL 

LUNCH GAGA 5     CLUB 
FREE SWIM 

LOWER 
POOL 

 
 

BATTING                 
CAGES 

      

TUE PLAYGROUND 
SOCCER  

5/6 
BOATING 

AND FISHING 

SWIM INST 
LOWER 
POOL 

LUNCH TENNIS CLUB 
FREE SWIM 

LOWER 
POOL 

 
 

WATERSLIDE 

   

WED 
BASEBALL 

3          
PIONEERING LEAGUES 

SWIM INST 
LOWER 
POOL 

LUNCH 
DRIVING 
RANGE      

CLUB 
FREE SWIM 

LOWER 
POOL 

 
 

BASKETBALL 

   

THUR GAGA 5 ARCHERY GYM 
SWIM INST 

LOWER 
POOL 

LUNCH GAMEROOM CLUB 

FREE SWIM 
LOWER 
POOL 

 
 

KICKBALL 4 

   

FRI 
ST 

HOCKEY 
ART II COMPUTERS 

SWIM INST 
LOWER 
POOL 

LUNCH FOOTBALL SPECIAL FRIDAY PM 

 


